Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
VOL Gen6 Voyager series with
Ordering Guide / Example
Ultrasonic motion sensors are ideal for stairwells and corridors where 360° coverage
can detect motion beyond the line of sight around barriers such as staircases,
workspace partitions, shelves and other obstacles in the area
VOL
Series
VOL = Voyager
Gen6
Size
24 = 2’
nominal
48 = 4’
nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
A = Adjustable power,
user selectable output
power via smartphone
app BT or BTM models
only
See chart on back
Lens Options
FA = Frosted
linear ribbed
polycarbonate
CCT Standby Options
AS = User selectable
standby options 5,
10, 25 or 50% light
output
FO = Dim to off (dark)
General Options
EM = Emergency pack 90 min., min 500
lumens
EMH = High lumen emergency pack 90
min., min 1400 lumens
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency Pack
90 min., min 500 lumens
EM9 = "UL924" approved as Emergency
Lighting Equipment (2' and 4' only)
ESRU = 120V/277V emergency shunt relay
Bluetooth
BT = Bluetooth
(optional)
BTM = Bluetooth
mesh (optional)
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A